
Starts and Results: Intermedia I · 2018 (CDN2*) - Día: 2019-07-14 Pista: Pista 1

Juez H: [CM] David Mérida Martín
Juez C: [MA] Enrique Guerrero Mayer Von W.
Juez B: [CL] María Belén Bartolomé Calvo

Premios:
Entrega:
Hora entrega:

Ranking CNR

CABALLO - RAZA
Sexo | Capa | Nacido | Padre x Madre x Abuelo materno

JINETE
PROPIETARIO

EUR
Juez H

Ranking
Juez C

Ranking
Juez B

Ranking
Porcentaje

1

SIRTAKI  - OLDBG
M | Castaña | 2007 | SIR DONNERHALL x DONDESSA x -

Idoia González Artetxe
Idoia González Artetxe

VS
68.235

1
66.471

1
68.529

1
67.745

2

CRONOS AB  - PRE
S | Torda | 2011 | BORNADOR XXXVI x LAGARTIJA XIX x ECIJANO XII

David Presa Alonso 
Antonio Berrio Bueno

AS
66.235

2
63.735

4
67.412

2
65.794

3

DAAN  - KWPN
G | Alazana | 2008 | TOLANDO x PEGASUS x -

Saioa Olivares Olarza
Saioa Olivares Olarza

VS
63.088

5
64.706

2
66.029

3
64.608

4

WAYU  - PRE
S | Torda | 2006 | LASTUR x EXTREMEÑA VIII x PANADERO VII

Carlos Gómez Fernández
Valvanuz

CL
64.118

3
63.971

3
65.441

5
64.510

5

DUCH DAKOTA  - KWPN
S | Alazana | 2008 | VIVEROY T x FRANCIEN x -

Nahikari Martínez Gómez 
Nahikari Martínez Gómez

VS
63.824

4
63.235

5
66.029

3
64.363

6

MIRLITO XVI  - PRE
S | Torda | 2002 | EVENTO x JARA VII x PIROPO 1980

Ana Costas Toca
Yeguada Munitis Costas

CB
60.500

6
62.559

6
61.971

6
61.676


